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Men / JD / 12-14 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arnav Gupta917
Top Flight

9.400 9.750 10.8009.700 10.10010.000 59.750
9 1 8 6T 5 1 1 

1 

Matthew* Cox571
IEGA

9.750 9.300 10.45010.100 9.7009.600 58.900
6 5T 3 14T 14 4 2 

2 

Anish Lahorani1005
West Coast

9.200 9.400 10.60010.000 9.55010.100 58.850
13 3T 7 9 3T 6 3 

3 

Caleb* Loftis1008
West Coast

9.900 9.250 9.95010.050 9.6009.950 58.700
2 7T 4T 20 6 5 4 

4 

Pavlik Gribanovsky170
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.250 10.9509.350 9.40010.150 58.450
10T 7T 15T 3 2 8T 5 

5 

Kadin Richardson786
SCEGA

9.800 9.100 10.50010.050 9.4009.500 58.350
3T 9T 4T 12T 15T 8T 6 

6 

Elijah Jenkins80
Arizona Olympian

9.150 9.000 10.9009.500 9.7509.800 58.100
14T 11T 11T 4T 8T 3 7 

7 

Jaxon Phillips174
Biltmore

9.300 8.200 10.6509.450 10.0509.700 57.350
12 21 13 8 12T 2 8 

8 

Kevin Laurino329
Desert Gymcats

9.800 8.150 10.80010.300 7.60010.450 57.100
3T 22 1 6T 1 23 9 

9 

Andrew Velarde454
GW

9.800 8.100 11.0008.500 9.45010.100 56.950
3T 23 21 2 3T 7 10T

10T

Bo Lemkin171
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.450 10.4009.500 8.6509.800 56.950
14T 2 11T 17 8T 16T 10T

10T

Keegan Donovan-Schager82
Arizona Olympian

9.700 9.300 10.1508.950 9.3009.500 56.900
7 5T 19 18 15T 11 12 

12 

Sam Siguenza806
San Mateo

9.050 8.950 11.0509.000 9.1509.100 56.300
17T 13 18 1 21 12 13 

13 

Mason Shea287
Dauntless

9.450 9.400 9.7009.600 8.8509.000 56.000
8 3T 9T 23 22 15 14 

14 

Brody Penn1006
West Coast

10.600 8.450 10.5009.600 7.7008.300 55.150
1 19 9T 12T 24 21 15T

15T

Cooper Ronald927
Top Squad

8.200 8.650 10.4509.400 8.6509.800 55.150
22 15T 14 14T 8T 16T 15T

15T

Ryker Vassallo172
Bayshore Elite

7.250 8.850 10.5509.150 9.0009.850 54.650
25 14 17 10T 7 14 17 

17 

Braeden Weems603
JR. SUN DEVILS

8.750 8.650 9.80010.150 7.5509.300 54.200
20 15T 2 22 19 24 18T

18T

Anthony Curtis452
GW

8.550 8.550 10.0009.350 8.3509.400 54.200
21 17 15T 19 18 19 18T

18T

Jonah Fagan286
Dauntless

9.350 8.500 10.5508.000 8.0509.200 53.650
10T 18 24 10T 20 20 20 

20 

Sam Morelos715
Perfect 10

9.150 7.550 9.85010.050 7.3009.700 53.600
14T 24 4T 21 12T 25 21 

21 

Adam Beckerley909
Technique

9.050 6.150 10.9008.600 9.0509.750 53.500
17T 25 20 4T 11 13 22T

22T

Aiden Shuker911
Technique

8.850 9.000 10.4508.050 7.6509.500 53.500
19 11T 23 14T 15T 22 22T

22T

Aidan Kelly910
Technique

8.050 8.350 9.6008.400 8.6507.400 50.450
23 20 22 25 25 16T 24 

24 

Kyle Mitchel300
Davis Diamonds

7.950 9.100 9.6505.500 9.4008.600 50.200
24 9T 25 24 23 8T 25 

25 
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